Rentals
(This list is provided by Golden Plains Realty only as a convenience.
Golden Plains Realty does not manage all of the properties listed. The rental listings are
updated periodically, so please check with the owners listed on the right hand side for complete
details. Thank you and good luck in your search!)

Updated 9/5/2025

Bedroom / Type Details Amount Contact

3 Bdrm / 1 Bath 110 S 8th St. $950 / $950 Call 303-503-3405
Available now Pets case by case

3 Bdrm / 1 Bath 412 E 4th St. $875 / $875 Fill out an Application
Available now Return to GPR

* Please Note - On properties requiring an application, applicants will be contacted to view property once
application is reviewed & approved. Incomplete applications will be discarded.



Apartment Complexes

McCook Apartments

7th Street Villas

Kelley Creek Apartments

McCook Housing Agency
(Rental Assistance Available)

Maplewood Apartments
(55+ / income restrictions apply

Oakview Apartments
Parkview Manor Apartments
Alberts Apartments

Hedge of Protection Real Estate

906 East E St.

302 W 7th St.

101 Kelley Court

502 Missouri Ave. Cir.

700 West 14th

1300 East H St.
611 Norris Ave.
208 East C St.

hedgeofprotectionrealestate.tenantcloud.com

785-483-1139

308-340-6094

308-345-3260

308-345-3605

402-434-3344

308-345-3900

308-345-6632

308-340-5726 / 308-340-4826



