Rentals

(This list is provided by Golden Plains Realty <u>only as a convenience</u>.

Golden Plains Realty <u>does not manage all of the properties listed</u>. The rental listings are updated periodically, so please check with the owners listed on the right hand side for complete details. Thank you and good luck in your search!)

Updated 9/5/2025

Bedroom / Type	Details	Amount	Contact
3 Bdrm / 1 Bath	110 S 8th St.	\$950 / \$950	Call 303-503-3405
Available now	Pets case by case		
3 Bdrm / 1 Bath Available now	412 E 4th St.	\$875 / \$875	Fill out an Application Return to GPR

^{*} Please Note - On properties requiring an application, applicants will be contacted to view property once application is reviewed & approved. Incomplete applications will be discarded.

Apartment Complexes

McCook Apartments	906 East E St.	785-483-1139
7th Street Villas	302 W 7th St.	308-340-6094
Kelley Creek Apartments	101 Kelley Court	308-345-3260
McCook Housing Agency (Rental Assistance Available)	502 Missouri Ave. Cir.	308-345-3605
Maplewood Apartments (55+ / income restrictions apply	700 West 14th	402-434-3344
Oakview Apartments	1300 East H St.	308-345-3900
Parkview Manor Apartments	611 Norris Ave.	308-345-6632
Alberts Apartments	208 East C St.	308-340-5726 / 308-340-4826
Hedge of Protection Real Estate	hedgeofprotectionrealestate.tenantcloud.com	